
4-H BB Postal Match Fall 2020 
Team Groups

Individual Individual
Rank Participant County Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Total Score

26 Alvis, Sunny (105) Anderson 76 - 1 79 - 1 84 - 2 73 - 0 312 - 4
27 Hill, Caden (103) Anderson 87 - 2 67 - 2 80 - 0 76 - 0 310 - 4
32 Blanchat, Viola (101) Anderson 84 - 1 67 - 1 70 - 0 82 - 0 303 - 2
35 Sizemore, Reagan (108) Anderson 75 - 0 68 - 0 69 - 1 70 - 0 282 - 1
36 Phillips, Isaac (106) Anderson 85 - 3 42 - 0 76 - 0 74 - 1 277 - 4
37 Sizemore, Jeremiah (104) Anderson 68 - 0 49 - 0 75 - 0 80 - 2 272 - 2
42 Alvis, Rachel (107) Anderson 72 - 0 51 - 0 55 - 0 39 - 0 217 - 0

Individual Individual
Rank Participant County Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Total Score

17 Chandler, Mary (110) Cheatham 83 - 0 81 - 0 86 - 2 82 - 0 332 - 2
20 Terrell, David (113) Cheatham 83 - 1 73 - 0 85 - 0 82 - 1 323 - 2
24 Terrell, Evelyn (111) Cheatham 80 - 1 67 - 2 86 - 0 82 - 0 315 - 3
29 Terrell, Paul (112) Cheatham 84 - 0 67 - 0 76 - 0 82 - 0 309 - 0
39 Lord, Owen (109) Cheatham 66 - 0 67 - 1 77 - 2 58 - 2 268 - 5
41 Chandler, Rachel (114) Cheatham 62 - 0 64 - 0 66 - 0 73 - 0 265 - 0

Individual Individual
Rank Participant County Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Total Score

1 Greene, Savannah (120) Dickson 95 - 5 92 - 3 92 - 4 92 - 3 371 - 15
3 Davidson, Hayden (125) Dickson 93 - 4 92 - 3 91 - 2 91 - 3 367 - 12

10 Nester, Homer (123) Dickson 83 - 2 90 - 3 89 - 2 85 - 1 347 - 8
13 Boyd, Evan (115) Dickson 88 - 1 78 - 1 88 - 1 86 - 1 340 - 4
22 McMeen, Cash (117) Dickson 84 - 1 76 - 1 75 - 2 85 - 0 320 - 4
23 Christian, Jack (122) Dickson 87 - 0 67 - 0 81 - 0 83 - 1 318 - 1
28 Boyd, Keira (116) Dickson 82 - 1 62 - 0 85 - 1 81 - 1 310 - 3
40 Russell, Carson (153) Dickson 55 - 0 66 - 2 71 - 1 74 - 0 266 - 3

Individual Individual
Rank Participant County Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Total Score

16 Krueger, Jacob Hickman 82 - 1 82 - 0 84 - 1 89 - 2 337 - 4
19 Liddell, Aiden (126) Hickman 87 - 0 63 - 0 93 - 4 83 - 1 326 - 5
38 Vaillancourt, Tiffany (128) Hickman 76 - 0 43 - 0 77 - 0 73 - 0 269 - 0

Individual Individual
Rank Participant County Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Total Score

2 Johnson, Mallory (134) Putnam 96 - 5 91 - 1 94 - 2 90 - 2 371 - 10
6 Johnson, Blake (133) Putnam 94 - 4 79 - 0 91 - 2 86 - 3 350 - 9
7 Tinch, Emma (138) Putnam 92 - 2 84 - 2 88 - 1 86 - 4 350 - 9

11 Shepherd, Jared (132) Putnam 89 - 3 74 - 2 90 - 2 90 - 2 343 - 9
14 Helton, Callie (136) Putnam 90 - 1 80 - 0 84 - 0 84 - 3 338 - 4
31 Helton, Gunny (137) Putnam 72 - 1 73 - 2 81 - 1 79 - 0 305 - 4

Individual Individual
Rank Participant County Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Total Score

4 Neal, Paige (139) Rhea 93 - 3 83 - 2 87 - 0 91 - 0 354 - 5
15 O'Keefe, Anna (141) Rhea 84 - 2 72 - 1 88 - 2 93 - 4 337 - 9
34 Everett, Lily (140) Rhea 70 - 0 60 - 0 87 - 3 78 - 3 295 - 6

Individual Individual
Rank Participant County Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Total Score

5 Eller, Camdin (151) Robertson 89 - 0 88 - 1 91 - 2 86 - 1 354 - 4
8 Miller, Elizabeth (144) Robertson 83 - 1 86 - 2 92 - 4 88 - 3 349 - 10
9 Hudgens, Addison (152) Robertson 93 - 3 86 - 3 87 - 2 81 - 1 347 - 9

12 Nevil, Braden (147) Robertson 89 - 3 82 - 0 91 - 2 81 - 1 343 - 6
18 Nevil, Brice (148) Robertson 89 - 2 68 - 1 87 - 0 86 - 1 330 - 4
21 Eidson, Sienna (142) Robertson 82 - 1 70 - 1 86 - 2 84 - 1 322 - 5
25 Palmore, Joshua (150) Robertson 79 - 1 66 - 0 82 - 1 88 - 1 315 - 3
30 Palmore, Joseph (149) Robertson 71 - 1 72 - 0 87 - 1 78 - 1 308 - 3
33 Cameron, Eric (143) Robertson 74 - 0 74 - 0 79 - 1 72 - 0 299 - 1
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1 Greene, Savannah (120) 95 - 5 92 - 3 92 - 4 92 - 3 371 - 15
2 Johnson, Mallory (134) 96 - 5 91 - 1 94 - 2 90 - 2 371 - 10
3 Davidson, Hayden (125) 93 - 4 92 - 3 91 - 2 91 - 3 367 - 12
4 Neal, Paige (139) 93 - 3 83 - 2 87 - 0 91 - 0 354 - 5
5 Eller, Camdin (151) 89 - 0 88 - 1 91 - 2 86 - 1 354 - 4
6 Johnson, Blake (133) 94 - 4 79 - 0 91 - 2 86 - 3 350 - 9
7 Tinch, Emma (138) 92 - 2 84 - 2 88 - 1 86 - 4 350 - 9
8 Miller, Elizabeth (144) 83 - 1 86 - 2 92 - 4 88 - 3 349 - 10
9 Hudgens, Addison (152) 93 - 3 86 - 3 87 - 2 81 - 1 347 - 9
10 Nester, Homer (123) 83 - 2 90 - 3 89 - 2 85 - 1 347 - 8
11 Shepherd, Jared (132) 89 - 3 74 - 2 90 - 2 90 - 2 343 - 9
12 Nevil, Braden (147) 89 - 3 82 - 0 91 - 2 81 - 1 343 - 6
13 Boyd, Evan (115) 88 - 1 78 - 1 88 - 1 86 - 1 340 - 4
14 Helton, Callie (136) 90 - 1 80 - 0 84 - 0 84 - 3 338 - 4
15 O'Keefe, Anna (141) 84 - 2 72 - 1 88 - 2 93 - 4 337 - 9
16 Krueger, Jacob 82 - 1 82 - 0 84 - 1 89 - 2 337 - 4
17 Chandler, Mary (110) 83 - 0 81 - 0 86 - 2 82 - 0 332 - 2
18 Nevil, Brice (148) 89 - 2 68 - 1 87 - 0 86 - 1 330 - 4
19 Liddell, Aiden (126) 87 - 0 63 - 0 93 - 4 83 - 1 326 - 5
20 Terrell, David (113) 83 - 1 73 - 0 85 - 0 82 - 1 323 - 2
21 Eidson, Sienna (142) 82 - 1 70 - 1 86 - 2 84 - 1 322 - 5
22 McMeen, Cash (117) 84 - 1 76 - 1 75 - 2 85 - 0 320 - 4
23 Christian, Jack (122) 87 - 0 67 - 0 81 - 0 83 - 1 318 - 1
24 Terrell, Evelyn (111) 80 - 1 67 - 2 86 - 0 82 - 0 315 - 3
25 Palmore, Joshua (150) 79 - 1 66 - 0 82 - 1 88 - 1 315 - 3
26 Alvis, Sunny (105) 76 - 1 79 - 1 84 - 2 73 - 0 312 - 4
27 Hill, Caden (103) 87 - 2 67 - 2 80 - 0 76 - 0 310 - 4
28 Boyd, Keira (116) 82 - 1 62 - 0 85 - 1 81 - 1 310 - 3
29 Terrell, Paul (112) 84 - 0 67 - 0 76 - 0 82 - 0 309 - 0
30 Palmore, Joseph (149) 71 - 1 72 - 0 87 - 1 78 - 1 308 - 3
31 Helton, Gunny (137) 72 - 1 73 - 2 81 - 1 79 - 0 305 - 4
32 Blanchat, Viola (101) 84 - 1 67 - 1 70 - 0 82 - 0 303 - 2
33 Cameron, Eric (143) 74 - 0 74 - 0 79 - 1 72 - 0 299 - 1
34 Everett, Lily (140) 70 - 0 60 - 0 87 - 3 78 - 3 295 - 6
35 Sizemore, Reagan (108) 75 - 0 68 - 0 69 - 1 70 - 0 282 - 1
36 Phillips, Isaac (106) 85 - 3 42 - 0 76 - 0 74 - 1 277 - 4
37 Sizemore, Jeremiah (104) 68 - 0 49 - 0 75 - 0 80 - 2 272 - 2
38 Vaillancourt, Tiffany (128) 76 - 0 43 - 0 77 - 0 73 - 0 269 - 0
39 Lord, Owen (109) 66 - 0 67 - 1 77 - 2 58 - 2 268 - 5



Saturday, 10 October 2020

40 Russell, Carson (153) 55 - 0 66 - 2 71 - 1 74 - 0 266 - 3
41 Chandler, Rachel (114) 62 - 0 64 - 0 66 - 0 73 - 0 265 - 0
42 Alvis, Rachel (107) 72 - 0 51 - 0 55 - 0 39 - 0 217 - 0


